
8- 20 Hrs
20
1

$950 MXN
Monthly

20

8- 20 Hrs
No Limit

1
$3,500 MXN

Monthly
80

8- 20 Hrs
No Limit

1
$5,500 MXN
Semestral

100

8- 20 Hrs
No Limit

1
$6,000 MXN

Anually
120

10
5
10
50
80
5
5

40
25
40
20
40
120

-  5%
-10%
-10%
-15%
-20%

*1*1 *1

*3*3 *3

*3*3 *3

*3*3 *3

*3*3 *3

 ConnectMemberships Launch Deploy Excel

Schedule
Hours
Minimum number of users
Monthly price per user
Membership Renewal
Credits Included

Venture Growth & Community
Access to Mentors
Access to Investors
Coaching sessions
Talks 

Unique and Exciting Spaces
Collaboration Floor
Assigned Desk
Private Office
Game Room
Phone Booth
Coffee Bar
Meeting Room
Wi-Fi

Mind, Body & Social Focus
Craft Coffee & Beer
Yoga & Meditation Sessions * 2

Casual Fridays

Support
Business Address
Fiscal Address
Mail Handling
Phone number & Call Forwarding

Credits Required

Meeting rooms (30 min)
Desks (30 min)
Yoga Sessions (60 min)
Coffee Break (4)
Coffee Break (8)
Print 50 (B/W)
Print 5 (Color)
Push Phone Service
Push Phone extra minutes  (50 min)
One-day pass (8 hours)
Half-day pass (4 hours)
Locker
Event (per hour) * 4

Extra Credit Cost
1 Credit $6.5 MXN

Get Benefits

Invite a Second User 
Invite a Third User
Pay the whole semester in advance
Pay the whole semester in advance for 2 users
Pay the whole semester in advance for 3 or more users
*Taxes not included

(81) 8647 7770
info@wearegroundwork.com

25°39'28.3"N 100°20'32.5"W
url –http://www.wearegroundwork.com

You will have the opportunity to present your project to investors every 3 months.
Reserve your spot, there are limited number of spaces per session.
You will have to sign a full year contract to acquire these services. 
The maximun cost per event is 4 hours.
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