GROUNDWORK

<u>Memberships</u>	Connect	<u>Launch</u>	Deploy	Excel	
Schedule	8- 20 Hrs	8- 20 Hrs	8- 20 Hrs	8- 20 Hrs	
Hours	20	No Limit	No Limit	No Limit	
Minimum number of users	1	1	1	1	
Monthly price per user	\$950 MXN	\$3,500 MXN	\$5,500 MXN	\$6,000 MXN	
Membership Renewal	Monthly	Monthly	Semestral	Anually	
Credits Included	20	80	100	120	
Venture Growth & Community					
Access to Mentors		. *1	✓	~	
Access to Investors		✓ '	✓ '	~ '	
Coaching sessions		✓	✓.	>	
Talks	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Unique and Exciting Spaces					
Collaboration Floor	✓	✓			
Assigned Desk			✓		
Private Office				✓	
Game Room		✓		~	
Phone Booth	/ /	✓	✓ .	~	
Coffee Bar	✓ .	✓	✓	~	
Meeting Room	✓ .	✓	✓ .	✓	
Wi-Fi	✓	✓	✓	~	
Mind, Body & Social Focus					
Craft Coffee & Beer	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Yoga & Meditation Sessions +2	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Casual Fridays	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Support					
Business Address	/	✓ * ³	✓ * ³	✓ ^{*3}	
Fiscal Address		✓ * ³	✓ *3	✓ *3	
Mail Handling		✓ * ³	✓ *3	✓ *3	
Phone number & Call Forwarding		✓ * ³	✓ *3	*3	
Credits Required		Get Benefits			
Meeting rooms (30 min)	10	- 5% Invite a Second User			
Desks (30 min)	5	-10% Invite a Third User			
Yoga Sessions (60 min)	10	-10% Pay the whole semester in advance			
Coffee Break (4)	50	-15% Pay the whole semester in advance for 2 users-20% Pay the whole semester in advance for 3 or more users			
Coffee Break (8)	80			ndvance for 3 or more users	
Print 50 (B/W)	5	*Tax	es not included		
Print 5 (Color)	5				
Push Phone Service	40				
Push Phone extra minutes (50 min)	25				
One-day pass (8 hours)	40				
Half-day pass (4 hours)	20				
Locker	40				
Event (per hour) *4	120				
Extra Credit Cost 1 Credit \$6.5 MXN					

 $^{^{\}star 1}$ You will have the opportunity to present your project to investors every 3 months.



^{*2} Reserve your spot, there are limited number of spaces per session.

^{*3} You will have to sign a full year contract to acquire these services.

^{*4} The maximun cost per event is 4 hours.